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

fireplace, completely furnished. Main 3170.
Stores.

F I RST 3 mon t hs free rent for cleaner a ndpresser, mca t ma rket, barber shop, drygoods and general mere hand isc ; tine la rge
store rooms, new concrete building on. car-lin-

well populated locality; free gas
light and free water during entire lease;long or short leases: large picture theaternow in this building draws trade forstores. Stanley S. Thompson Co., 2u2 Roth-chil- d

bldg.
RESTAURANT.

Will remodel store at Front and Madi-
son in connection with 3nii-roo- hotel.
This is a busy transfer poin t and close to
suburban depots. Exceptionally good open-
ing for live restaurant man. Reasonable
rent.
A. H. BIRRELL CO.. 217 Northwestern

Bank bldg. Marshall 4114. A 411S.
STORE FOR RENT Corner store; size

about 48x45 feet; all plate glass front,
full size cement basement. 9 feet high;
for rent cheap; splendid location for
first-clas- s drug store, in residence dis-tric- t.

Address H 1573. Oregonian.
i I O O D SA IAJ . l7STO RES.

"

On Jefferson St.. rear Front. Busy dis-
trict, suburban and city carlincs, brickbuilding, very low ren t. See
A. H. BIRRELL CO.. 217 Nor th western

Ban k bldg. Marshall 4114, A 4118.
STORES, LOFTS AND APARTMENTS.

Get our list of downtown business loca-
tions. Smith-Wagon- Co.. Stock Ex.

GOOD location for grocery and market ;

shelving, counter, 1 i ve living rooms. 1 193
E. Sierman.

FOR RENT Good locution for restaurant
or con feet i oner y st ore, AD t , Oregon ian

Fine coiner grocery location. Woodlawn
32 ltf.

Offices.
FU RN ISH ED privat- - office in connection

with suite of law offices at most desirablecorner location in city; telephone, light,
good IIbrar. outside windows, etc.; also
desh room . reasonable rents: suitable for
real estate. cont ractor, manufacturer's
b irent. broker or t he li ke. L 5 14. Ore-
gonian.

FOR RENT -- ooras for orfices or musical
studios.

SHERMAN. CLAY & CO.,
0th and Morrison Sts.

WELL- - FURNISH ED private office. also
desk room, $5 and $7 723 Cham, of Com.

DESK, use both phones, stenog rap'her ; $To
per month. 22 Wilcox bldg.

ONE-HAL- of furn ished office to rnt
W. H. WEBB. fiii5 Yron .'4 Id jr. Main 4313.

GEARHART for Seaside; will give 5 lois tor
a cottage at Seaside. Phono Main 0140.

OFFICES $7 up Furnished office desk
room reasonable. 303 Swetland bldg.

OFFICE: upace. ground floor, 1st and Taylor.
Portland Transfer "o.. Main 3S."5.

OFFICE room with use of extra room, in-
cluding phone. 100 McKay bldg.

DESK room and some business for fire
I insurance mau. 332 Chamber Commerce.

FOR RJKNT.
Miscellaneous.

BLACKS M ITH and auto, rcpa ir shop, good
place for tilling statioh. On Base l,:ne(hard surfaced) road, in midst of linofarming district, ti miles from center of
Portland. Living rooms and garden ground.
Rent $ln monthly. McCoy, 201 Stock Ex-- .
change bldg.. 17d 3d.

TO LEASE.
MORRISON AND SECOND, northwest cor-

ner, two lots, two-stor- v building; ail Mor-
rison bridge. Hawthorne bridge and Fuifmcars come lo this corner; other continual
traffic on both streets; count the pedes-
trians. Will lease for term of years, rent
reasonable. Miss Ray, 205 14th st. Muift' 4878, A 0G2S.

15TH and Glisan, loOxloo corner, long lease,
or will improve to suit tenant. Owner, 412
Oregonian bldg.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES.

PAYING restaurant close to shop3 employ-
ing 750 ; price $450, terms.

IS H. K.. rooms, nicely furnished, allfull; $350. Bargain.
20 acres, building, tools, cow, to lease,

$125 year; fine for dairy.
Grocery near school; 5 rooms, rent $15;

big candy and soda trade ; lix lures, $225 ;

invoice stock, about $30o.
Best dairy in city, 300-q- t. route ; plenty

pasture; $1000, terms; nice house andbuildings to rent, $15.
11 acres, good buildings on fine rond in

Yamhill; value $2uo0; will trade for gro-
cery tO $12M.

WENT WORTH. 431 Cham, of Con l;

FOR SALE.
The Oak Bar saloon in the town of

Dunsmuir, Cat. This taloon is one of the b.tin the town close to the S. P. uepot. Duns-
muir is the headquarters of the Shaqra,
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